
Fall/Spring 2022-23 Rehearsal & Performance
Schedule

Rehearsals: (Rehearsals will be in our educational facility located inside of the Naples
YMCA):

Wednesday, November 9 5:30-7:00pm

Wednesday, November 16 5:30-7:00pm

Wednesday, November 30 5:30-7:00pm

Wednesday, December 7 5:30-7:00pm

Wednesday, December 14 5:30-7:00pm

Wednesday, January 4 5:30-7:00pm

Wednesday, January 11 5:30-7:00pm

Wednesday, January 18 5:30-7:00pm

Wednesday, January 25 5:30-7:00pm

(NPAC reserves the right to cancel or add rehearsals to this
schedule.)

Performance Schedule:

**iI’m a STAR Showcase at 2PM is mandatory for all STARS.**

I’m a STAR Showcase: at Community School of Naples in the MAC

Saturday, January 28 Call Time: 12:00pm Show Time: 2:00pmPick Up/End:
3:00pm

Opening Act for School of Rock (Optional): at Community School of Naples in the Mac

Saturday, January 28 Call Time 6:30pm Showtime 7:30pm Pick Up/End
7:40pm


